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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 26 58 26 57 19415 1
100140100 80 41 32 6 0 0 227 3
24 100140 40 81 56 6018 2
36 85 83 60 58 139 4018 1

8.59


21

90

GARY
STAFFORD
HAM

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

85 95 41 140100 40 401 16 2
95 41 30 81 60 38 96 20 40 402 26
47 99 140137 46 0 32 322 20 2
85 140 81 125 38 32 321 16 2

7.82




25

69

THOMAS
CHANT
DOR

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

43 96 100 98 64 60 20 2021 1
82 39 134 47 139 60 602 17 2

134 45 140134 48 482 14 3
99 58 140 58 100 4615 2
60 54 95 57 140 55 40 401 19 1

180121 60 60 8012 2+1
43 180100100 78 783 15 3+1

18.42




29

74

SAM
HEAD
HAM

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

59 100 26 97 97 82 40 401 19 1
95 100180 86 20 0 2018 2+1
60 139 55 109 13812 2
99 83 60 137 82 40 403 18 1
85 139 41 60 60 42 7418 1

100140140 38 83 833 15 3
123 30 60 100 18812 2

15.07


27

56

NIGEL
LAMB
DOR

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 85 44 97 129 615 2
40 100 57 50 60 39 59 9621 1
97 24 44 69 140 59 68 683 21 1
81 95 85 45 140 15 40 401 19 1
58 180 59 60 60 84 842 17 1+1
81 97 65 69 58 99 16 0 0 0 0 16 163 36

8.29


22

51

MIKE
GILLET
HAM

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 21 98 121131 30 302 17 3
43 82 98 92 81 89 16 163 21
55 81 99 125 90 0 35 1621 1
31 100 36 140 85 44 6518 2
85 59 81 25 97 100 5418 1
50 125 22 81 140 59 9 12 0 0 0 333 2

10.82




22

41

GRAHAM
PLATT
DOR

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 100180 60 81 20 201 16 2+1
95 45 60 55 59 26 60 85 12 427
59 95 40 60 97 100 50 502 20 1
60 60 100140 94 31 16 161 19 2
93 125100133 50 503 15 3

9.78




25

78

STEVE
MUSSON
HAM

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

43 58 46 44 85 22515
60 26 28 44 140 33 26 60 60 24 243 30 1
81 59 60 100 59 56 8618 1
60 45 40 41 100 85 45 8521 1
42 100 81 140 13812 2

5.80


20

53

CHRISTOPHER
MARTIN
DOR

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140140140 81 813 12 3
100 60 100 66 99 76 762 17 2
95 140 60 100 10612 2
60 60 100 45 60 100 76 762 20 2
60 140100100101 1013 15 4

15.01


31

57

DENNIS
MURRELL
HAM

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 140140140 4012 3
81 45 140 90 41 10415 1

180 83 94 128 16 162 14 2+1
100 26 60 45 180 82 818 2+1
81 140100100 40 4015 3

14.88




31

26

SCOTT
MITCHELL
DOR

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

83 81 43 81 99 74 40 403 21
26 100 41 81 80 45 72 36 10 10 101 28 1
60 41 100 81 95 40 44 20 2024 1
60 41 60 121 59 80 40 4021 1
41 123 98 61 98 40 40 403 21 1
24 60 25 97 125 17015 1
26 57 55 60 80 43 140 40 401 22 1

7.09




21

56

KEVIN
EDE
HAM

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4
X

5
X

6
X

Sets
5

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

40 140 60 60 43 134 2418 2
93 55 55 43 55 60 60 69 3 4 430
60 70 100 96 41 58 72 4 41 22 1
78 60 100 60 80 43 60 20 203 24 1
31 44 33 55 60 140 13818 1
45 60 100140 84 72 722 17 2
41 83 82 40 47 140 0 6821 1

9.94


21

82

STEVEN
EARLEY
DOR

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3 4 5 6 Sets
1
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7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 28 85 36 100 39 17218 1
137 45 60 43 28 40 95 53 533 24 1
45 60 65 43 26 40 58 98 26 20 2030

100 43 60 55 41 85 30 21 26 4027 1
41 94 31 41 83 60 27 12421

3.37


17

91

ANDY
MITCHELL
HAM

7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

121 68 60 140 92 15 5 53 21 2
41 60 38 100 98 45 99 2021 1
59 100140 43 99 45 11 0 0 0 4 42 32 2
60 45 81 41 45 87 90 16 36 362 26
28 83 36 100100 34 80 40 401 22 2

8.01




20

37

DALE
MASTERMAN
DOR

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100140100119 32 0 1018 4
55 44 58 43 30112
60 46 100140141 10 0 4 42 23 3

100100 95 100 86 10 10 102 20 3
60 60 100100 85 56 4018 2
83 100140100 58 10 6 421 3

16.80




23

67

MARTIN
STEAD
HAM

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

68 100 85 140 42 66 662 17 2
121 85 81 82 132 1323 15 2
100 41 60 27 81 50 78 6421 1
21 81 33 28 140 81 31 8621 1
81 85 121 82 96 36 361 16 1

100100100 76 75 40 8 2 21 22 3

11.54


25

50

MARK
GRIMES
DOR

9

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 59 100 42 96 64 20 20 201 22 2
60 26 41 92 180 48 34 20 201 22 1+1
96 44 54 47 58 20215
41 137100 26 43 23 91 4021 2
83 55 96 60 58 60 64 25 252 23
81 100 85 100 95 20 10 10 103 24 2

8.17


21

76

SAM
ROONEY
HAM

9

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 140 21 140100 30 8 0 224 3
100 40 43 42 81 115 40 4021 2
180125 84 42 68 2 21 16 2+1
81 41 100 60 123 56 40 401 19 2
29 44 60 36 121 59 120 28 424 2
41 30 100 41 41 100 98 5021 2

15.64




23

28

RICHARD
GOMM
DOR

10

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 60 60 100100 14015 2
41 100 41 100121 86 6 0 6 61 25 3

140 55 140 60 106 1063 15 3
41 100100140120 1203 15 4
41 100 45 60 45 21015 1
64 140100135 46 12 418 3

100 60 35 60 60 72 11418 1

19.42




25

12

MARK
THORNE
HAM

10

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 81 100140 40 401 13 3
30 140 22 85 94 105 17 6 0 227 2
60 45 55 100 24112 1
60 85 83 45 43 18515

100100100 83 118 1183 15 4
81 41 60 60 101 98 60 603 21 1

100100 60 125 60 56 563 18 3

15.69


25

45

KEVIN
SMITH
DOR

11

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

83 140 81 83 74 40 401 16 1
66 40 100 60 180 55 552 17 2+1
41 100 60 40 41 21915 1
76 81 46 59 60 137 42 422 20 1
60 125125 60 91 20 2018 2
93 140 55 66 59 8815 1
41 140140100 8012 3

14.27


27

43

DEAN
JONES
HAM

11

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

36 45 121 60 61 83 9518 1
140180 59 77 35 1015 2+1
140100 81 100 40 40 402 17 3
100 85 60 100100 44 1218 3
100 60 26 60 95 140 20 202 20 2
41 60 180140 80 803 15 2+1

140135 30 100 96 963 15 3

20.16




28

73

TIM
CLOTHIER
DOR

12

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 60 44 41 60 45 93 19 7 16 16 162 32 1
22 44 100 82 45 81 40 87 872 23 1
30 60 140 85 85 69 0 0 16 0 0 1633 1

180100100 81 40 401 13 3+1
100123140 98 40 401 13 3

10.83




21

83

DAVE
BONNETT
HAM

RUNNING SCORE
7 8 9

X
10 11 12

X
Sets

7
 OP:  Hampshire MA - Dennis Murrell 31.57 * 

12

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

43 100 45 60 125 56 9 43 0 0 2030 2
11 60 100 85 97 43 29 58 1824 1
60 43 25 60 33 100100 40 20 6 14 142 32 2

100 60 64 60 76 14115 1
40 60 45 41 31512

6.25


17

80

MARK
BOWDEN
DOR

RUNNING SCORE
7
X

8
X

9 10
X

11
X

12 Sets
5

 OP:  Dorset MA - Tim Clothier 28.73 * 
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Hampshire MA
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Gary Stafford L 0 4 21.90 8.59 1708 78 4 3 0 7+0
Sam Head W 4 3 29.74 18.42 3361 113 9 3 2 14+2
Mike Gillet W 4 2 22.51 8.29 2904 129 2 3 1 6+1
Steve Musson W 4 1 25.78 9.78 2501 97 6 1 1 8+1
Dennis Murrell W 4 1 31.57 15.01 2399 76 8 5 0 13+0
Kevin Ede W 4 3 21.56 7.09 3277 152 5 1 0 6+0
Andy Mitchell L 1 4 17.91 3.37 2149 120 3 0 0 3+0
Martin Stead L 2 4 23.67 16.80 2651 112 11 4 0 15+0
Sam Rooney W 4 2 21.76 8.17 2764 127 6 0 1 7+1
Mark Thorne L 3 4 25.12 19.42 3039 121 13 4 0 17+0
Dean Jones L 3 4 27.43 14.27 3100 113 6 4 1 11+1
Dave Bonnett W 4 1 21.83 10.83 2489 114 6 2 1 9+1
TOTALS W 37 33 23.92 - 32342 1352 79 30 7 116+7

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Dorset MA
Thomas Chant W 4 0 25.69 7.82 2004 78 3 3 0 6+0
Nigel Lamb L 3 4 27.56 15.07 3087 112 9 2 1 12+1
Graham Platt L 2 4 22.41 10.82 2868 128 7 2 0 9+0
Christopher Martin L 1 4 20.53 5.80 1971 96 3 2 0 5+0
Scott Mitchell L 1 4 31.26 14.88 2313 74 4 5 2 11+2
Steven Earley L 3 4 21.82 9.94 3273 150 4 4 0 8+0
Dale Masterman W 4 1 20.37 8.01 2485 122 5 2 0 7+0
Mark Grimes W 4 2 25.50 11.54 2856 112 8 2 0 10+0
Richard Gomm L 2 4 23.28 15.64 2910 125 10 2 1 13+1
Kevin Smith W 4 3 25.45 15.69 3079 121 11 3 0 14+0
Tim Clothier W 4 3 28.73 20.16 3390 118 9 5 2 16+2
Mark Bowden L 1 4 17.80 6.25 2011 113 6 0 0 6+0
TOTALS L 33 37 23.90 - 32247 1349 79 32 6 117+6
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